WISDOM jor Change

Konrad
Adenauer

/1] stiftung

T
L
()

BM-1PPS-16-009

The 3" Workshop Program

Civic Education on Civil Society Responsibility towards Sustainable Development

August 21,

Supported by Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
Jointly organized by NIDA and IPPS

2016 at Lumsalee Ratbumrung School, Bang Kapi District, Bangkok

09.00 hrs

09.30 hrs

10.00 hrs

11.00 hrs

11.15 hrs

12.15 hrs

13.15 hrs

14.30 hrs

14.45 hrs

15.15 hrs

16.00 hrs

Registration

Introduction s Welcome by IPPS

Civic Education Concept in Democratic Society
by Mrs. Thippaporn Tantisunthorn

Coffee/Tea Break
Learning Democracy in School by Mrs.Thippaporn Tantisunthorn

Lunch

Civic Duty and Citizenship by Working Group
by Assistant Professor Dr. Tangon Manchaiton, NIDA

Coffee/Tea Break

Presentation by all groups
Question and Answer

Conclusion / Closing by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat



