





BM-IPPS-16-009

The 3rd Workshop Program

Civic Education on Civil Society Responsibility towards Sustainable Development

Supported by Konrad Adenauer Stiftung Jointly organized by NIDA and IPPS

August 21, 2016 at Lumsalee Ratbumrung School, Bang Kapi District, Bangkok

09.00 hrs	Registration
09.30 hrs	Introduction / Welcome by IPPS
10.00 hrs	Civic Education Concept in Democratic Society by Mrs. Thippaporn Tantisunthorn
11.00 hrs	Coffee/Tea Break
11.15 hrs	Learning Democracy in School by Mrs. Thippaporn Tantisunthorn
12.15 hrs	Lunch
13.15 hrs	Civic Duty and Citizenship by Working Group by <i>Assistant Professor Dr. Tangon Manchaiton</i> , NIDA
14.30 hrs	Coffee/Tea Break
14.45 hrs	Presentation by all groups
15.15 hrs	Question and Answer
16.00 hrs	Conclusion / Closing by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat
